

JERSEY CRAB SHACK

	1 Celery	2 Gluten (wheat)	2 Gluten (rye)	2 Gluten (barley)	2 Gluten (oats)	2 Gluten (spelt)	2 Gluten (khorasan)	3 Crustacean	4 Egg	5 Fish	6 Lupin	7 Milk	8 Mollusc	9 Mustard	10 Tree nuts	11 Peanuts	12 Sesame seeds	13 Soya	14 Sulphur dioxide (sulphites)
Chocolate sauce																			
Raspberry jam sauce																			
Pumpkin seed oil															<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>			
KIDS Please check both the dish and the sides that your child has chosen																			
Mini poutine	✓																		
Mini grilled wrap		✓																	
Mini grilled chicken																			
Mini fish taco		✓						<input type="checkbox"/> ²	✓	✓					<input type="checkbox"/> ²				
Kids tomato pasta*		✓																	
Kids tomato pasta with chicken		✓																	
Kids flat iron steak																			
Kids chicken schnitzel*		✓							✓	<input type="checkbox"/> ²									
Kids fish of the day								<input type="checkbox"/> ²		✓					<input type="checkbox"/> ²				
Kids chicken bites		<input type="checkbox"/> ²							<input type="checkbox"/> ²										
Kids peas																			
Kids mixed veg																			
Chips																			
New potatoes																			
Ice cream with sprinkles													✓		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>			✓
Chocolate brownie									✓				✓						✓
Banana 'lollipop'												✓			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>			
CONDIMENTS																			
Tomato ketchup	✓																		
Mayonnaise									✓										
BBQ sauce	<input type="checkbox"/>									<input type="checkbox"/>			✓	✓					
English mustard		✓											✓						
Wholegrain mustard													✓						
Dijon mustard													✓						
Mango chutney																			✓

- ✓ Contains allergen
- Contains ingredient with label that indicates may contain allergen
- ✓¹ Contains allergen in dressing
- ² Cross-contamination risk from cooking method
- * Dish available for Click & Collect

List of allergens for specials are printed on the back of the specials menu available when you dine.

We welcome guests with food allergies. Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements, and check our allergen menu before you order. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredients. For further information on our approach, please ask, see jprestaurants.com/allergies.